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VII Latvian Masters Championships
Riga, 3. - 4.5.2025

Event 2 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
03.05.2025 - 13:43 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank YB Time Pts KP

25 - 29 years

1. OZOLA Agnese Patricija 98 SK Delfins 5:06.70 585 10.00
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:49.27 37.81 250m: 3:07.08 39.45 350m: 4:27.55 40.54

100m: 1:11.46 36.60 200m: 2:27.63 38.36 300m: 3:47.01 39.93 400m: 5:06.70 39.15

2. PAUNINA Ieva 99 PK Riga 5:56.77 372 3.00
50m: 39.06 39.06 150m: 2:06.69 45.04 250m: 3:39.15 46.43 350m: 5:13.05 46.74

100m: 1:21.65 42.59 200m: 2:52.72 46.03 300m: 4:26.31 47.16 400m: 5:56.77 43.72

3. KRAMARE Anzelika 97 PK Kobras 6:48.59 247 -
50m: 42.56 42.56 150m: 2:24.27 52.59 250m: 4:13.07 55.07 350m: 5:59.61 51.22

100m: 1:31.68 49.12 200m: 3:18.00 53.73 300m: 5:08.39 55.32 400m: 6:48.59 48.98

30 - 34 years

1. VIERLAND Marileen 92 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:58.43 375 4.00
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:04.39 44.73 250m: 3:37.82 47.04 350m: 5:13.79 48.17

100m: 1:19.66 42.75 200m: 2:50.78 46.39 300m: 4:25.62 47.80 400m: 5:58.43 44.64

35 - 39 years

1. ROHTLA Birgit 87 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 5:42.96 467 -
50m: 36.86 36.86 150m: 2:02.05 43.61 250m: 3:32.08 45.17 350m: 5:00.90 44.08

100m: 1:18.44 41.58 200m: 2:46.91 44.86 300m: 4:16.82 44.74 400m: 5:42.96 42.06

45 - 49 years

1. ARUSOO Kristiina 79 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 5:55.66 440 -
50m: 37.99 37.99 150m: 2:06.82 45.58 250m: 3:39.39 46.16 350m: 5:11.98 46.18

100m: 1:21.24 43.25 200m: 2:53.23 46.41 300m: 4:25.80 46.41 400m: 5:55.66 43.68

50 - 54 years

1. SKABE Aiga 74 PK Kobras 6:04.90 455 6.00
50m: 40.47 40.47 150m: 2:13.56 47.24 250m: 3:47.98 47.72 350m: 5:21.10 47.07

100m: 1:26.32 45.85 200m: 3:00.26 46.70 300m: 4:34.03 46.05 400m: 6:04.90 43.80

2. KUBICKOVA Blanka 73 TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary 7:10.36 277 2.00
50m: 47.12 47.12 150m: 2:35.72 54.06 250m: 4:28.23 56.31 350m: 6:20.17 55.27

100m: 1:41.66 54.54 200m: 3:31.92 56.20 300m: 5:24.90 56.67 400m: 7:10.36 50.19

60 - 64 years

1. AIGARE Ilze 65 SK Delfins 5:50.74 557 -
50m: 39.34 39.34 150m: 2:08.26 44.81 250m: 3:38.24 44.68 350m: 5:07.64 44.61

100m: 1:23.45 44.11 200m: 2:53.56 45.30 300m: 4:23.03 44.79 400m: 5:50.74 43.10

2. VANTSI Merle 65 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 6:00.84 511 8.00
50m: 39.96 39.96 150m: 2:10.39 45.50 250m: 3:43.42 46.22 350m: 5:16.24 46.12

100m: 1:24.89 44.93 200m: 2:57.20 46.81 300m: 4:30.12 46.70 400m: 6:00.84 44.60
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Riga, 3. - 4.5.2025

Event 2, Women, 400m Freestyle

Open

1. OZOLA Agnese Patricija 98 SK Delfins 5:06.70 585 10.00
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:49.27 37.81 250m: 3:07.08 39.45 350m: 4:27.55 40.54

100m: 1:11.46 36.60 200m: 2:27.63 38.36 300m: 3:47.01 39.93 400m: 5:06.70 39.15

2. AIGARE Ilze 65 SK Delfins 5:50.74 557 -
50m: 39.34 39.34 150m: 2:08.26 44.81 250m: 3:38.24 44.68 350m: 5:07.64 44.61

100m: 1:23.45 44.11 200m: 2:53.56 45.30 300m: 4:23.03 44.79 400m: 5:50.74 43.10

3. VANTSI Merle 65 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 6:00.84 511 8.00
50m: 39.96 39.96 150m: 2:10.39 45.50 250m: 3:43.42 46.22 350m: 5:16.24 46.12

100m: 1:24.89 44.93 200m: 2:57.20 46.81 300m: 4:30.12 46.70 400m: 6:00.84 44.60

4. ROHTLA Birgit 87 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 5:42.96 467 -
50m: 36.86 36.86 150m: 2:02.05 43.61 250m: 3:32.08 45.17 350m: 5:00.90 44.08

100m: 1:18.44 41.58 200m: 2:46.91 44.86 300m: 4:16.82 44.74 400m: 5:42.96 42.06

5. SKABE Aiga 74 PK Kobras 6:04.90 455 6.00
50m: 40.47 40.47 150m: 2:13.56 47.24 250m: 3:47.98 47.72 350m: 5:21.10 47.07

100m: 1:26.32 45.85 200m: 3:00.26 46.70 300m: 4:34.03 46.05 400m: 6:04.90 43.80

6. ARUSOO Kristiina 79 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 5:55.66 440 -
50m: 37.99 37.99 150m: 2:06.82 45.58 250m: 3:39.39 46.16 350m: 5:11.98 46.18

100m: 1:21.24 43.25 200m: 2:53.23 46.41 300m: 4:25.80 46.41 400m: 5:55.66 43.68

7. VIERLAND Marileen 92 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:58.43 375 4.00
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:04.39 44.73 250m: 3:37.82 47.04 350m: 5:13.79 48.17

100m: 1:19.66 42.75 200m: 2:50.78 46.39 300m: 4:25.62 47.80 400m: 5:58.43 44.64

8. PAUNINA Ieva 99 PK Riga 5:56.77 372 3.00
50m: 39.06 39.06 150m: 2:06.69 45.04 250m: 3:39.15 46.43 350m: 5:13.05 46.74

100m: 1:21.65 42.59 200m: 2:52.72 46.03 300m: 4:26.31 47.16 400m: 5:56.77 43.72

9. KUBICKOVA Blanka 73 TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary 7:10.36 277 2.00
50m: 47.12 47.12 150m: 2:35.72 54.06 250m: 4:28.23 56.31 350m: 6:20.17 55.27

100m: 1:41.66 54.54 200m: 3:31.92 56.20 300m: 5:24.90 56.67 400m: 7:10.36 50.19

10. KRAMARE Anzelika 97 PK Kobras 6:48.59 247 -
50m: 42.56 42.56 150m: 2:24.27 52.59 250m: 4:13.07 55.07 350m: 5:59.61 51.22

100m: 1:31.68 49.12 200m: 3:18.00 53.73 300m: 5:08.39 55.32 400m: 6:48.59 48.98


